Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 10/08/2022
#10 HC - 101 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 167.48 27 Castillo losvany  $452.00 18
1 167.48 27 Emrick Stephanie  $452.00 18
2 144.84 21 Cornette, Sr. Bob $356.00 16
2 144.84 21 Waters Dana $356.00 16
3 158.48 21 Clark Sebastian  $275.00 14
3 158.48 21 Greycheck Steve $275.00 14
4 176.74 19 Emrick Stephanie  $162.00 12
4 176.74 19 Waters Dana $162.00 12
5 154.17 18 Serpone Alejandro  $145.00 10
5 154.17 18 Tapia Jorge $145.00 10
6 130.31 14 Duncan Karis $129.00 8
6 130.31 14 Kato Dylan $129.00 8
7 113.98 18 Emrick Don $97.00 6
7 113.98 18 Tapia Jorge $97.00 6
8 10691 16 Garcia Alcides $0.00 4
8 10691 16 Sanchez Jose $0.00 4
9 110.43 15 Emrick Don $0.00 2
9 110.43 15 Eraso Carlos $0.00 2
10 118.65 15 Harper Ross $0.00 1
10 118.65 15 Tapia Jorge $0.00 1
#10 Masters HC - 23 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 106.37 14 Tapia Jorge $186.00 4
1 106.37 14 Waters Dana $186.00 4
2 98.71 13 Chavers Robert $124.00 3
2 98.71 13 Waters Chuck $124.00 3
3 109.91 10 Cornette, Sr. Bob $0.00 2
3 109.91 10 Tapia Jorge $0.00 2
4 92.1 9 Cornette, Sr. Bob $0.00 1
4 92.1 9 Duncan Jim $0.00 1
5 112.86 9 Tapia Jorge $0.00 0.5
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#4 - 74 teams
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Total
Time
156.5
156.5
159.4
159.4
162.9
162.9
171.31
171.31
162.14

Total

Cattle

26
26
25
25
24
24
21
21
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
10
10

Total
Cattle
21
21
19
19
19
19
19
19
18

Last Name

Damone
Damone
Emrick
Espinoza
Bohart
Espinoza
Coker
Damone
Coker
Espinoza
Bohart
Emrick
Emrick
Espinoza
Butler
Coker
Butler
Kato
Bohart
Troop

Last Name

Damone
Montilla
Moore
Simmons
Emrick
Socarras
Espinoza
Simmons
Emrick

Chuck

First Name

Kerri
Hannah
Don
Santiago
Sara
Santiago
Marcia
Hannah
Aubree
Santiago
Sara
Trey
Stephanie
Santiago
Nina
Marcia
Nina
Dylan
Sara
Kodie

First Name

Kerri
Claudio
Max
Caden
Trey
Ely
Santiago
Caden
Trey

$0.00

Amount
Won
$251.00
$251.00
$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$220.00
$220.00
$163.00
$163.00
$81.00
$81.00
$73.00

0.5

Points
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5 162.14 18
6 154.02 17
6 154.02 17
7 171.45 16
7 171.45 16
8 106.74 12
8 106.74 12
9 112.59 12
9 112.59 12
10 113.06 11
10 113.06 11
#7 HC Class - 48 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 92.67 20
1 92.67 20
2 101.17 20
2 101.17 20
3 107.04 20
3 107.04 20
4 114.8 20
4 114.8 20
5 117.36 17
5 117.36 17
6 44 .42 10
6 44.42 10
7 45.55 10
7 45.55 10
8 58.54 10
8 58.54 10
9 58.61 10
9 58.61 10
10 54.32 9
10 54.32 9

#8 SELECT - 69 teams

Troop
Diaz
Montilla
Coughlin
Hiers
Duncan
Hiers
Duncan
Espinoza
Coker
Garcia

Last Name

Emrick
Waters
Emrick
Fortner
Chavers
Emrick
Clark
Espinoza
Chavers
Espinoza
Bohart
Emrick
Clark
Coker
Coker
Waters
Coker
Philman
Moore
Waters

Kodie
Omar
Claudio
Kyra
Kim
Emma
Kim
Karis
Santiago
Saydee
Alcides

First Name

Trey
Dana
Stephanie
Michelle
Robert
Trey
Sebastian
Santiago
Robert
Santiago
Sara
Stephanie
Sebastian
Aubree
Aubree
Chuck
Aubree
Jimmie
Max
Dana

$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$220.00
$220.00
$175.00
$175.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$58.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total  Total
I Cattle
152.26 23
152.26 23
165.02 22
165.02 22
171.4 21
171.4 21
170.73 19
170.73 19
168.25 18
168.25 18
166.33 17
166.33 17
167.51 17
167.51 17
168.44 16
168.44 16
151.84 14
151.84 14
101.23 11
101.23 11
Total  Total
I Cattle
167.29 22
167.29 22
174.2 21
174.2 21
172.71 17
172.71 17
115.01 15
115.01 15
117.56 14
117.56 14
105.67 11
105.67 11

Last Name

Chavers
Sarjeant Jr
Chavers
Davis
Eraso
Sarjeant Jr
Fortner
Sarjeant Jr
Emrick
Waters
Bohart
Grier
Butler
Fortner
Clark
Emrick
McClendon
Palmero
Diaz
Sanchez

Last Name

Damone
McClendon
Clark
McClendon
Damone
Grier
Eraso
Tapia
Clark
Damone
Eraso
Fortner

First Name

Robert
Angelo
Robert
Eddie
Carlos
Angelo
Grady
Angelo
Stephanie
Chuck
Sara
Karlei
Nina
Grady
Sebastian
Stephanie
Joseph
Francisco
Omar
Jose

First Name

Hannah
Joseph
Sebastian
Joseph
Hannah
Karlei
Carlos
Jorge
Sebastian
Hannah
Carlos
Grady

Amount
Won
$470.00
$470.00
$373.00
$373.00
$276.00
$276.00
$138.00
$138.00
$124.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$390.00
$390.00
$310.00
$310.00
$229.00
$229.00
$115.00
$115.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Emrick
Waters
Fortner
Tapia
Emrick
Grier
Castillo
Philman

Last Name

Duncan
Waite
Troop
Waite

Stephanie
Dana
Grady
Jorge
Stephanie
Karlei
Iosvany
Jimmie

First Name

Emma
Kayln
Kodie
Kayln

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 33 teams

Last Name

Fortner
Tapia
Butler

Castillo
Butler

Fortner
Butler

Emrick

Duncan
Tapia

Emrick

Emrick
Coker

7 113.82 11

7 113.82 11

8 99.39 10

8 99.39 10

9 113.33 9

9 113.33 9

10 53.44 10

10 53.44 10

Rated Youth - All Draw - 18 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 46.74 4

1 46.74 4

2 54.61 4

2 54.61 4

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 109.62 11

1 109.62 11

2 91.41 10

2 91.41 10

3 101.37 10

3 101.37 10

4 65.34 9

4 65.34 9

5 71.45 7

5 71.45 7

6 73.33 5

6 73.33 5

7 59.03 5

7 59.03 5

Emrick

First Name

Grady
Jorge
Nina
Iosvany
Nina
Grady
Nina
Stephanie
Jim
Jorge
Stephanie
Don
Aubree
Stephanie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$87.00
$87.00

Amount
Won
$223.00
$223.00
$134.00
$134.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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